
Day Dates Event

Friday - Tuesday Aug 1 - Aug 5 Teacher Pre-Planning

Wednesday August 6 Meet & Greet

Thursday August 7 First Day of School

Monday September 1 Labor Day Holiday - No School

Thursday October 9 Parent Teacher Conference (12:15-3:15) HALF DAY ALL 

STUDENTS

Friday October 10 End of First Marking Period

Monday October 13 Columbus Day - No School

Tuesday October 14 Begin Second Marking Period

TBD TBD PSAT Testing / Half Day High School Students

TBD TBD College Board SAT - Seniors - HALF DAY ONLY IF TESTING 

(Optional -Additional fees required)

Friday October 31 Half Day - Halloween

Friday November 21 Half Day - Thanksgiving Break

Monday-Friday November 24-28 Thanksgiving Break

Wednesday-Friday December 17-19 MS/HS Exams - Half Days All Students

Friday December 19 End of Second Marking Period

Two Weeks December 22-January 5 Christmas Break

Tuesday January 6 Begin Third Marking Period  / Begin Second Semester

Monday January 19 Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday - No School

Monday February 16 Presidents’ Day Holiday - No School

Thursday March 12 Parent Teacher Conference (12:15-3:15) HALF DAY ALL 

STUDENTS

Friday March 13 No School - Spring Break. End of Third Marking Period

Monday-Friday March 16-20 Spring Break

Monday March 23 Begin Fourth Marking Period

Tuesday-Thursday March 31 - April 2
School-wide SAT 10 Testing - Half Days. No school 

THURSDAY for Kindergarten & High School

Friday & Monday April 3 & April 6 Easter Holiday - No School

Friday May 15 High School Graduation

Wednesday - Friday May 20-22 MS/HS Exams - Half Days All Students

Friday May 22 End of Fourth Marking Period/Last Day of School

2025-2026 SCHOOL CALENDAR


